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4| 2SR EREERAK(BAMD 10 5,626 1,875 (1,875)
4| 20| R0 EEMIEFEIE 4R D) 360,000 358,125
4| 25 1LBSERRAREEEH (4 B &) 8 3,093 3,003 355,032
4| 25| REFTHBTAN (4 A ) 8 2,623 2,623 352,409
5| 1[EEEEEERE (4R 10 5,639 1,879 350,530
5| 28| LIPS EIREEE ¥ (B R ) 8 3,003 3,093 347,437
5| 30| EEFTE MM (BR D) 8 2,623 2,623 344,814
5| 31|iEFEFEEAM(BAS) 10 6,356 2,118 342,696
6| 25| LSRR (6 B ) 8 3,093 3,093 339,603
6| 27| REHEBEHEN (6 A 8 2,623 2,623 336,980
7| 2R EEERN (GRS 10 5,626 1,875 335,105
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8| 26| 1T EEESEFL (BR ) 8 3,093 3,003 324,421
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9| 25| LB RAREERH (9 A 43) 8 3,093 3,093 316,828
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2| 28| R EITRARERRR (2A ) 8 2,623 2,623 193,735
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3| 25|LASAFRIEEER (4B ~38] 8 10,197 10,197 175,979
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